Sixteen states (excluding Florida) contributed over 100 students each (in descending order): 
Georgia, New York, Virginia, Alabama, New Jersey, South Carolina, Pennsylvania, Illinois, 
North Carolina, Louisiana, California, Michigan, Maryland, Tennessee, Ohio, and Texas 

One-hundred & fifteen (115) foreign countries, one U.S. Commonwealth (Puerto Rico), and one U.S. 
Unincorporated Territory (Virgin Islands) were represented, 58 of these had 5 or more 
students present 

Thirteen (13) foreign countries and territories contributed over 25 students each (in descending